
district  School School Nurse: number email
Enka Enka High Julie Ford 772-2106 Julie.ford@mahec.net

Buncombe County Early College
Buncombe County Middle College secure fax (828) 407-2728

Enka Enka Middle Tamera Garland 774-8125 tamera.garland@mahec.net
Enka Intermediate secure fax (828) 407-2725

Enka Candler Elementary Leslie Poe; 989-8904 leslie.poe@mahec.net
Hominy Valley Elementary secure fax (828) 407-2718

Enka Sand Hill-Venable Elem Rita Phillips 772-0504 rita.phillips@mahec.net
Woodfin Elementary secure fax (828) 407-2755

Erwin Pisgah Elementary Chrysta Burris 775-6038 chrysta.burris@mahec.net
secure fax (828) 407-2709

Erwin Clyde A Erwin High Katie Driscoll  775-0453 katie.driscoll@mahec.net
Nesbitt Discovery Academy secure fax (828) 407-2716

Erwin Clyde A Erwin Middle Lincoln Balassa 230-4393 lincoln.balassa@mahec.net
Eblen secure fax (828) 407-2713

Erwin West Buncombe Elementary Michele Bailey 777-8307 michele.bailey@mahec.net
Johnston Elementary secure fax (828) 407-2714

Erwin Emma Elementary Kellie Kendall 989-8906 kellie.kendall@mahec.net
Leicester Elementary secure fax (828) 407-2715

Roberson T C Roberson High Lynn Smarjesse 775-0674 lynn.smarjesse@mahec.net
PEP: TC Roberson secure fax (828) 407-2719

Roberson TC PEP Kathy Bowser, LPN 620-0345
828-412-4061 Kathy.bowser@mahec.net

Roberson Valley Springs Middle Angie Dubbs 777-5695 angie.dubbs@mahec.net
PEP: VSM secure fax 828-407-2724

Roberson Avery's Creek Elementary Tiffaney Bieda 450-6336 tiffaney.bieda@mahec.net
Koontz secure fax 828-407-2627

Roberson William W Estes Elementary Darlene Fouts 828-767-0512 darlene.fouts@mahec.net
PEP: Estes secure fax (828) 407-2703

Roberson Glen Arden Kate Littlefield 545-7143 kate.littlefield@mahec.net
ynolds RobersCane Creek Middle secure fax (828) 407-2707

Reynolds Haw Creek Elementary Ebony Johnson 767-2149 ebony johnson@mahec.net
Oakley Elementary 828-407-2628

Reynolds Fairview Elementary Windy McGalliard 545-8491 windy.mcgalliard@mahec.net
(828) 407-2727

Reynolds A C Reynolds High Donna Best  775-6122 donna.best@mahec.net
A C Reynolds Middle secure fax (828)-407-2736

Charles C Bell Elementary Nicki Allison 772-9079 nicki.allison@mahec.net
BCS Head Start secure fax 828-407-2729

Owen Black Mountain Elementary Julie Burger 545-1473 julie.burger@mahec.net
W D Williams Elementary secure fax 828-407-2710

Owen Black Mountain Primary Bryce Sloan 774-8332 bryce.slaon@mahec.net
Community High School secure fax 828-407-2754

Owen Charles D Owen High Michelle Rogers 989-1568 Michelle.Rogers@mahec.net
Charles D Owen Middle secure fax (828) 407-2721

orth Buncom Barnardsville Elementary Robin Worley 712-9891 Robin.worley@mahec.net
North Buncombe Elementary secure fax (828) 407-2723

orth Buncom Weaverville Elementary Renee Cornwell 273-6515 renee.cornwell@mahec.net
North Windy Ridge secure fax (828) 407-2722

orth BuncombNorth Buncombe Middle Vicki Richardson 545-8490 vicki.richardson@mahec.net
Weaverville Primary secure fax (828) 407-2735

orth Buncom North Buncombe High Leslie Anderson 620-0503 leslie.anderson@mahec.net
secure fax (828) 407-2717

TEAM LEAD Erwin, Enka ACS Chrysta Burris 775-6038 chrysta.burris@mahec.net
TEAM LEAD Owen, NB, Reynolds, Roberson Windy McGalliard 545-8491 windy.mcgalliard@mahec.net
SUPEVISOR of School Nursing Alice Elio 775-6034 alice.elio@mahec.net
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